
D2 - All African Games
MON 18 MAR 2024

  Men -68kg  Contestants: 17

Round of 32 Round of 32Round of 16 Round of 16Quarterfinals QuarterfinalsSemifinals SemifinalsFinal

(1) KOBENAN Aaron Fran CIV

(x) SALEH Mahamat CHA

101 M. Saleh.(CHA)
PTF 2-0(x) V. Janga LBR

(9) OTOWANGE Angala COD

(8) PHIRI Joseh MAW

(5) MOUSSA Amar Cisse GAB

(x) EMMANUEL Hahumi UGA

(x) ABDOUL-KADRI Samin NIG

(4) WAEL Ahmed EGY

(3) LO Mouhamadou Mans SEN

(x) AJAYI Ifeoluwa NGR

(x) RASOLOFO Mananariv MAD

(6) FOFANA Mohamed MLI

(7) MASUKU Saneliso SWZ

(x) K. Mário ANG

(x) ATNAFU Getnet ETH

(2) MAIGA Ibrahim BUR

204 KOBENAN A. (CIV)
PTF 2-0

105 OTOWANGE A. (COD)
PTF 2-1

205 MOUSSA A. (GAB)
PTF 2-0

106 WAEL A. (EGY)
PTF 0-1

206LO M. (SEN)
PTF 2-0

107FOFANA M. (MLI)
PTF 0-2

207MASUKU S. (SWZ)
PTF 2-0

108MAIGA I. (BUR)
PTF 0-2

114 KOBENAN A. (CIV)
PTF 2-0

214 WAEL A. (EGY)
PTF 1-2

115LO M. (SEN)
PTF 2-0

215MAIGA I. (BUR)
PTF 0-2

119 KOBENAN A. (CIV)
PTF 2-0

219LO M. (SEN)
PTF 1-1221

LO M. (SEN)
PTF 0-2

1/1

Classification
1 LO Mouhamadou Mansour SEN
2 KOBENAN Aaron Francois CIV
3 MAIGA Ibrahim BUR
3 WAEL Ahmed EGY

LEGEND     RSC: Win by Referee stops contest       WDR: Win by Withdrawal             DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior
(x)Seed       PTF: Win by Final score                         DSQ: Win by Disqualification         R: Round
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D2 - All African Games
MON 18 MAR 2024

  Men +87kg  Contestants: 9

Round of 16 Round of 16Quarterfinals QuarterfinalsSemifinals SemifinalsFinal

(1) AYOUB Bassel MAR

(x) MOLUBI Katlego RSA

201 M. Toure.(SEN)
PTF 0-2(8) TOURE Mouhameth SEN

(5) DIAWARA Nouhoum MLI

(4) ESSAM Abdullah EGY

(3) ISSOUFOU Abdoul NIG

(6) OKUOMOSE Benjamin NGR

(7) NAGALO Thierry Mic BUR

(2) MYLANN Antony GAB

208 AYOUB B. (MAR)
PTF 2-0

109 ESSAM A. (EGY)
PTF 0-2

209ISSOUFOU A. (NIG)
PTF 2-0

110MYLANN A. (GAB)
PTF 0-2

116 ESSAM A. (EGY)
PTF 1-2

216ISSOUFOU A. (NIG)
PTF 1-0120

ISSOUFOU A. (NIG)
PTF 2-0

1/1

Classification
1 ISSOUFOU Abdoul NIG
2 ESSAM Abdullah EGY
3 MYLANN Antony GAB
3 AYOUB Bassel MAR

LEGEND     RSC: Win by Referee stops contest       WDR: Win by Withdrawal             DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior
(x)Seed       PTF: Win by Final score                         DSQ: Win by Disqualification         R: Round
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D2 - All African Games
MON 18 MAR 2024

  Women -73kg  Contestants: 7

Quarterfinals QuarterfinalsSemifinals SemifinalsFinal

(1) OMAYMA Boumh MAR

(x) C. Luzia ANG

212 J. Musangi.(KEN)
PTF 0-2(4) MUSANGI Jully Alun KEN

(3) DANGNIDE Abenan Je CIV

113
A. Dangnide.(CIV)
PTF 2-0 (x) NUMBI Josephate COD

(x) MOKOPOTSA Shadi Re BOT

213
U. Mouega.(GAB)
PTF 0-1 (2) MOUEGA Urgence GAB

118 OMAYMA B. (MAR)
PTF 1-0

218MOUEGA U. (GAB)
PTF 0-2121

OMAYMA B. (MAR)
PTF 2-0

1/1

Classification
1 OMAYMA Boumh MAR
2 MOUEGA Urgence GAB
3 DANGNIDE Abenan Jessica Anicette CIV
3 MUSANGI Jully Alungata KEN

LEGEND     RSC: Win by Referee stops contest       WDR: Win by Withdrawal             DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior
(x)Seed       PTF: Win by Final score                         DSQ: Win by Disqualification         R: Round
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D2 - All African Games
MON 18 MAR 2024

  Women -57kg  Contestants: 13

Round of 16 Round of 16Quarterfinals QuarterfinalsSemifinals SemifinalsFinal

(1) TOUMI Chaima TUN

(x) DLAMINI Sivunwesih SWZ

102 S. Dlamini.(SWZ)
PTF 1-0(8) M. Bitibaly BUR

(5) MURIU Mary KEN

202 M. Muriu.(KEN)
PTF 2-0(x) SEMUAMLAK Danawit ETH

(x) DIAW Yacine SEN

103 Y. Diaw.(SEN)
PTF 1-0(4) NDACYAYISENGA Alin RWA

(3) KONATE Maimouna MLI

(x) MASILO Rethabile RSA

203
M. Marchlinski.(GAM)
PTF 1-2 (6) MARCHLINSKI Maria GAM

(7) BARBOSA Sherta Egi MOZ

104
S. Barbosa.(MOZ)
PTF 1-0 (x) SAIDOU Malika NIG

(2) CISSE Mariama CIV

210 TOUMI C. (TUN)
PTF 2-0

111 DIAW Y. (SEN)
PTF 0-2

211KONATE M. (MLI)
PTF 1-0

112CISSE M. (CIV)
PTF 0-2

117 TOUMI C. (TUN)
PTF 1-0

217CISSE M. (CIV)
PTF 0-2220

TOUMI C. (TUN)
PTF 1-0

1/1

Classification
1 TOUMI Chaima TUN
2 CISSE Mariama CIV
3 KONATE Maimouna MLI
3 DIAW Yacine SEN

LEGEND     RSC: Win by Referee stops contest       WDR: Win by Withdrawal             DQB: Win by Disqualification for Unsportsmanlike behavior
(x)Seed       PTF: Win by Final score                         DSQ: Win by Disqualification         R: Round
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